
ANTALYA BİLİM UNIVERSITY | FACULTY OF FINE ARTS AND ARCHITECTURE IAED 2022-23 FALL | WEEKLY SCHEDULE

SAAT Cuma

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-13.30 "

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30-15.00

15.00-15.30
15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

Form No:GM-FR-0011 Yayın Tarihi:03.05.2018 Değ.No:0 Değ. Tarihi:-

Design Sudio Courses
Theory Core Courses
Practice Core Courses
Elective Courses
University Courses
Non area Course (Offered by Department for other Departments)

Çarşamba

IAED 1105
BASICS OF INT. DESIGN

E. KARADAĞ
S. BAHÇECİ

Sec.I
BB 35

40

Perşembe

IAED 1001
INT. DES. STUDIO I

B.ŞENOĞLU
A. ÇAKMAK
S. ÖYKEN

F. KOYUNCU
BB 34 & BB 35

60

IAED 1102
TECH. DRAWING II

Y.ŞEKERCİ
A. ÇAKMAK

F. KOYUNCU
STD A

60

Pazartesi

IAED 1002
INT. DES. STUDIO II

S. UÇAR
B. SÖYEK ABAY

F. KOYUNCU
STD B

40

IAED 1101
TECH. DRAWING 

Sec.I
M.U. KAHRAMAN

K. E. BAKIR
S. BAHÇECİ

BB 35
30

IAED 1301
INTRO. TO THE INT. ARCH.

S. IZADPANAH
BB 34

70

ACE 103
(Group 2)

PRESENTATION 
SKILSS
E. TEPE

Sec.I
B2-64

30

IAED 1001
INT. DES. STUDIO I

B.ŞENOĞLU
A. ÇAKMAK
S. ÖYKEN

F. KOYUNCU
BB 34 & BB 35

60

IAED 1101
TECH. DRAWING I

Sec.II
M.U.KAHRAMAN

K. E. BAKIR
S. BAHÇECİ

BB 35
30

Salı

1. SINIF 

IAED 1107
MODELLING TECH. I

S. UÇAR
D. AKSOY

BB 34
70

IAED 1105
BASICS OF INT. DESIGN

E. KARADAĞ
S. BAHÇECİ

Sec.II
BB 35

40

ACE 103
(Group 3)

PRESENTATION 
SKILSS
E. TEPE

Sec.II
B1-68

30

ACE 103
(Group 4)

PRESENTATION 
SKILSS
E. TEPE

Sec.III
A1-06/07

30

IAED 1002
INT. DES. STUDIO II

S. UÇAR
B. SÖYEK ABAY

F. KOYUNCU
STD B

40
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SAAT Perşembe

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30-15.00

15.00-15.30
15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30
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Design Sudio Courses
Theory Core Courses
Practice Core Courses
Elective Courses
University Courses
Non area Course (Offered by Department for other Departments)

IAED 2103
PRESENTATION TECH.

H.HACIOĞLU
BB 34

80

IAED 2302
CONCEPTUAL APPROACHES IN INT. DESIGN

S. IZADPANAH
BB 25

50

IAED 2162
ARCHICAD FOR INT. 

DES.
K. E. BAKIR

BB 24
20

IAED 2001
INT. DES. STUDIO III

B. KARADUMAN
M. YILDIZ
D. AKSOY

BB 24
30

Cuma

2. SINIF 

IAED 2155
HISTORY OF 

LANDSCAPE DESIGN
B. ŞENOĞLU

BG 04
20

ÇarşambaSalı

IAED 2160
PRESENTATION 
LAYOUT DESIGN

S. UÇAR
BG 04

20

IAED 2002
INT. DES. STUDIO IV

B.KARADUMAN
D. AKSOY

BB 25
15

IAED 2503
MATERIAL & CON. IN INT. 

SPACE II 
Sec.I

B. SÖYEK ABAY
BB 24

35

Pazartesi

IAED 2001
INT. DES. STUDIO III

B. KARADUMAN
M. YILDIZ
D. AKSOY

BB 24
30

IAED 2503
MATERIAL & CON. 
IN INT. SPACE II 

Sec.II
B. SÖYEK ABAY

BB 24
35

IAED 2002
INT. DES. STUDIO IV

B.KARADUMAN
D. AKSOY

BB 25
15

IAED 2251
HISTORY OF ART 

AND DESIGN
M. S. ÖZKAN

BB 36
20

IAED 2161
ARTISTIC HAND 

DRAWING
M. U. KAHRAMAN

BB 24
20

IAED 2355
ANCIENT CITIES 
AND TOURISM

C. ÜNAL
BG 05

20

IAED 2203
HISTORY OF INT. DES. II

M. S.ÖZKAN
BB 04

70
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SAAT

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30-15.00

15.00-15.30
15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30
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Design Sudio Courses
Theory Core Courses
Practice Core Courses
Elective Courses
University Courses
Non area Course (Offered by Department for other Departments)

IAED 3505
DETAILING STUDIO

Sec.I
A. ÇAKMAK
D. AKSOY

STD B
35

IAED 3161
REVIT FOR INT. DES.

K.E. BAKIR
BB 36

20

IAED 3153
INDUSTRIAL PRODUCT 

DESIGN
E. BAKKALOĞLU

B1-64
20

SalıPazartesi

IAED 3001
INT. DES. STUDIO V

M. YILDIZ
Y. ŞEKERCİ
S. BAHÇECİ

BB 36
40

IAED 3002
INT. DES. STUDIO VI

E. BAKKALOĞLU
S. BAHÇECİ

BB 35

15

CumaPerşembeÇarşamba

3. SINIF 

IAED 3105
COM. AIDED MODELLING

K.E. BAKIR
F. KOYUNCU

ONLINE
35

IAED 3002
INT. DES. STUDIO VI

E. BAKKALOĞLU
S. BAHÇECİ

BB 35
15

IAED 3001
INT. DES. STUDIO V

M. YILDIZ
Y. ŞEKERCİ
S. BAHÇECİ

BB 36
40

IAED 3160
RESTAURANT 

MANAGEMENT AND 
INDUSTRIAL KITCHEN

E. BAKKALOĞLU
BB 04

20

IAED 3103
FURNITURE DESIGN

S. IZADPANAH
M.YILDIZ
S. YILDIZ

M. DEVELİER
STD A

70

IAED 3361
 VERNACULAR HOUSES 
AROUND THE WORLD

M. S.ÖZKAN
BG 03

20

IAED 3003
INTERIOR ARCHITECTURE PRACTICE - I (sec.2)

M. U. KAHRAMAN
BB 04

IAED 3505
DETAILING STUDIO

Sec.II
A. ÇAKMAK
D. AKSOY

STD B
35

IAED 3301
HUMAN FACT. IN INT. SPACE

E. BAKKALOĞLU
BB 36

70

IAED 3363
BASIC LEGAL 
KNOWLEDGE

A. OKUTAN
B2-07

20

IAED 3354
SPATIAL 

PHOTOGRAPHY
S. UÇAR

BB 24
20

IAED 3003
INTERIOR ARCHITECTURE PRACTICE - I (sec.1)

Y. ŞEKERCİ
BB 24
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SAAT Pazartesi Salı Perşembe Cuma

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30-15.00

15.00-15.30
15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30
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Design Sudio Courses
Theory Core Courses
Practice Core Courses
Elective Courses
University Courses
Non area Course (Offered by Department for other Departments)

IAED 4002
INT. DES. STUDIO VIII

A. SAĞSÖZ
S. IZADPANAH

G.KAYA
T. SONER

M. DEVELİER
STD A

40

IAED 4306
OCC. HEALTH AND SAFETY 

IN INT. ARCH. II
F. AK
A2 01

20

IAED 4305
OCC. HEALTH AND SAFETY 

IN INT. ARCH. I
F. AK

A2 89-90 Amfi
50

IAED 4159
DESIGN WITH 

FENG SHUI
B. ŞENOĞLU

(NON-AREA ELECTIVE)
BG 04

20

IAED 4001
INT. DES. STUDIO VII

M. U. KAHRAMAN
Y. ŞEKERCİ

M.DEVELİER
BB 25

15

4. SINIF 

Çarşamba

IAED 4003
INTERIOR ARCHITECTURE 

PRACTICE - II 
M. YILDIZ
S. UÇAR

BB 36

IAED 4161
LIGHTING TECHNIQUES

E. BAKKALOĞLU
BB 24

20

IAED 4001
INT. DES. STUDIO VII

M. U. KAHRAMAN
Y. ŞEKERCİ

M.DEVELİER
BB 25

15

IAED 4103
PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE AND 

PORTFOLIO
B.KARADUMAN
M. DEVELİER

BB 36
45

IAED 4158
JAPANESE INTERIOR AND 

EXTERIOR DESIGN
B. ŞENOĞLU

BB 04
20

IAED 4162
REALITY CAPTURE FOR INT. 

DESIGN
K.E. BAKIR

BG 04
20

IAED 4355
UNDERSTANDING INTERIOR SPACE 
OF TRADITIONAL TURKISH HOUSES 

M. S.ÖZKAN
B1 67

20

IAED 4002
INT. DES. STUDIO VIII

A. SAĞSÖZ
S. IZADPANAH

G.KAYA
T. SONER

M. DEVELİER
STD A

40
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